Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Totals:

Solar Panels
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Modular Home
Swimming Pool
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Solar Panels
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Demo

Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

17,784
0
17,784

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2020 Through 1/31/2020

Valuation

$1,416,000
$73,000
$1,489,000
$17,636,200
$3,500,000
$21,136,200
$21,990
$21,660
$43,650

$0

$0

$457,750
$66,050
$83,910
$607,710
$2,504,990
$150,000
$77,000
$500,000
$607,396
$42,000
$3,881,386
$0

$0

Valuation

$73,588
$0
$73,588
$400,000
$400,000

Fees Paid

$3,980.95
$495.00
$4,475.95
$553.50
$22,253.60
$22,807.10
$345.62
$467.40
$813.02
$300.00
$300.00

$1,847.41
$549.80
$100.00
$2,497.21
$50,447.80
$1,471.60
$793.50
$24,870.80
$6,739.50
$205.00
$84,528.20
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



