Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2020 Through 1/31/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	12	17,784	\$1,416,000	\$3,980.95
	Cell Tower	3	0	\$73,000	\$495.00
	Totals:	15	17,784	\$1,489,000	\$4,475.95
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Solar Panels	2	0	\$17,636,200	\$553.50
	Commercial	1	0	\$3,500,000	\$22,253.60
	Totals:	3	0	\$21,136,200	\$22,807.10
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	4	255	\$21,990	\$345.62
	Free Standing	2	573	\$21,660	\$467.40
	Totals:	6	829	\$43,650	\$813.02
Non-Residential Demolition		6	0	\$0	\$300.00
	Totals:	6	0	\$0	\$300.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	3,742	\$457,750	\$1,847.41
	Porch-Deck-Slab	5	0	\$66,050	\$549.80
	Solar Panels	2	0	\$83,910	\$100.00
	Totals:	21	3,742	\$607,710	\$2,497.21
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	9	14,305	\$2,504,990	\$50,447.80
	Garage-Carport	7	0	\$150,000	\$1,471.60
	Storage Building	2	0	\$77,000	\$793.50
	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,440	\$500,000	\$24,870.80
	Modular Home	1	3,230	\$607,396	\$6,739.50
	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$42,000	\$205.00
	Totals:	22	21,975	\$3,881,386	\$84,528.20
Residential Demolition		3	0	\$0	\$150.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$0	\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Solar Panels	2	0	\$73,588	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$73,588	\$0.00
Williamsport Building	Demo	1	14,000	\$400,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	14,000	\$400,000	\$0.00